
2015 Half Mile Race Results by Last Name
Adam, Frank 50 M 16:09:00
Adam, Matthew 13 M 14:44:00
Adamski-Thorpe, Lillian 25 F 17:18:00
Arcaya, Denise 44 F 25:10:00
Arcaya, Hector 43 M 19:43:00
Arnott, Sarah 24 F 11:30:00
Bacharach, Julia 47 F 19:07:00
Baer, Eric 28 M 23:04:00
Baernstein, Amy 47 F 17:03:00
Bagshaw, Margaret 49 F 17:38:00
Bahirwani, Vikas 31 M

Bauder, Laurie 46 F 10:40:00
Bertrand, Angela 27 F 11:28:00
Buchholz, Brett 42 M 10:45:00
Buckner, Mark 35 M 16:37:00
Cafasso, Donna 43 F 15:33:00
Cathey, Chuck 62 M 15:24:00
Conway, John 26 M 12:46:00
Cook, Carmen 56 F 22:50:00
Cooley, Faith 53 F 19:39:00
Cory, Miriam 13 F 19:03:00
Cory, Rebecca 42 F 21:44:00
Cox, Allison 31 F 10:33:00
Crane, Adam 33 M 11:50:00
Drawbaugh, Kirby 77 M 21:18:00
Duggal, Sedona 15 F 13:31:00
Ferber, Larissa 26 F 13:43:00
Gazis, Carey 52 F 13:24:00
Hagedorn, Chad 43 M

Hastings, Ellen 50 F 17:10:00
Hindman, Alex 29 M 18:34:00
Hinterberg, Paul 32 M 11:31:00
Hollinger, Kathleen 12 F 16:38:00
Hubbs, Marissa 26 F 11:40:00
Ierien, Codie 29 F 11:27:00
Jacobson, Scottland 45 M 11:48:00
Jepsen, Sjohn 52 F 14:51:00
Johnson, David 66 M 30:03:00
Johnson, Jorgen 33 M 15:02:00
Kakutani, Jennifer 39 F 23:17:00
Kaminski, Anna 56 F 20:46:00
Kovacs, Sandor 49 M 14:34:00
Lewis, Brad 61 M 17:55:00
Ludlum, Meg 71 F 20:44:00
Martinez, Hector 29 M 11:57:00
Meis, Chuck 57 M 18:32:00
Morck, Lindsey 30 F 17:48:00
Munson, Evangleline 19 F 13:35:00
Muralles, Ivan 48 M

Murray, Kathy 50 F 17:24:00
Nelson, Michael 51 M 12:18:00
Nelson, Pegge 48 F 17:16:00
Paschkis, Julie 57 F 19:57:00
Petway, Hailey 27 F 13:49:00
Philbin, Jill 11 F 17:30:00
Pietrafesa, Louise 64 F 16:16:00
Raynolds, William 58 M 14:31:00
Reynolds, Sara 50 F 18:07:00
Robertson, Kayla 25 F 11:42:00



Robertson, Roger 27 M 12:02:00
Rorty, Leslie 57 F 19:11:00
Scannell, Nancy 52 F 16:24:00
Scannell, Timothy 52 M

Schecter, Tanya 43 F 17:04:00
Schwaegler, Jack 52 M 13:54:00
Scrivner, Craig 49 M 11:06:00
Smith, Jonathan 48 M 11:50:00
Smith, Katy 33 F 11:56:00
Stanley, Amanda 42 F 15:19:00
Tamburini, Diego 48 M 13:15:00
Tanimoto, Christopher 28 M 11:12:00
Townsend, Ray 48 M 17:26:00

Vance, Dana 68 M 18:47:00
Watson, Rochelle 22 F 11:37:00
White, Katherine 39 F

Wilkens, Nicolaas 49 M 13:19:00
Willis, Olivia 13 F 19:48:00
York, Fiona 48 F 17:48:00
Zahler, Abbie 35 F 20:10:00
Zeaiter, Janet 30 F 10:57:00

2015 Half Mile Race Results by age
Philbin, Jill 11 F 17:30:00
Hollinger, Kathleen 12 F 16:38:00
Cory, Miriam 13 F 19:03:00
Willis, Olivia 13 F 19:48:00
Adam, Matthew 13 M 14:44:00
Duggal, Sedona 15 F 13:31:00
Munson, Evangleline 19 F 13:35:00
Watson, Rochelle 22 F 11:37:00
Arnott, Sarah 24 F 11:30:00
Robertson, Kayla 25 F 11:42:00
Adamski-Thorpe, Lillian 25 F 17:18:00
Hubbs, Marissa 26 F 11:40:00
Ferber, Larissa 26 F 13:43:00
Conway, John 26 M 12:46:00
Bertrand, Angela 27 F 11:28:00
Petway, Hailey 27 F 13:49:00
Robertson, Roger 27 M 12:02:00
Tanimoto, Christopher 28 M 11:12:00
Baer, Eric 28 M 23:04:00
Ierien, Codie 29 F 11:27:00
Martinez, Hector 29 M 11:57:00
Hindman, Alex 29 M 18:34:00
Zeaiter, Janet 30 F 10:57:00
Morck, Lindsey 30 F 17:48:00
Cox, Allison 31 F 10:33:00
Bahirwani, Vikas 31 M

Hinterberg, Paul 32 M 11:31:00
Smith, Katy 33 F 11:56:00
Crane, Adam 33 M 11:50:00
Johnson, Jorgen 33 M 15:02:00
Zahler, Abbie 35 F 20:10:00
Buckner, Mark 35 M 16:37:00
Kakutani, Jennifer 39 F 23:17:00
White, Katherine 39 F

Stanley, Amanda 42 F 15:19:00
Cory, Rebecca 42 F 21:44:00



Buchholz, Brett 42 M 10:45:00
Cafasso, Donna 43 F 15:33:00
Schecter, Tanya 43 F 17:04:00
Arcaya, Hector 43 M 19:43:00
Hagedorn, Chad 43 M

Arcaya, Denise 44 F 25:10:00
Jacobson, Scottland 45 M 11:48:00
Bauder, Laurie 46 F 10:40:00
Baernstein, Amy 47 F 17:03:00
Bacharach, Julia 47 F 19:07:00
Nelson, Pegge 48 F 17:16:00
York, Fiona 48 F 17:48:00
Smith, Jonathan 48 M 11:50:00
Tamburini, Diego 48 M 13:15:00
Townsend, Ray 48 M 17:26:00
Muralles, Ivan 48 M

Bagshaw, Margaret 49 F 17:38:00
Scrivner, Craig 49 M 11:06:00
Wilkens, Nicolaas 49 M 13:19:00
Kovacs, Sandor 49 M 14:34:00
Hastings, Ellen 50 F 17:10:00
Murray, Kathy 50 F 17:24:00
Reynolds, Sara 50 F 18:07:00
Adam, Frank 50 M 16:09:00
Nelson, Michael 51 M 12:18:00
Gazis, Carey 52 F 13:24:00
Jepsen, Sjohn 52 F 14:51:00
Scannell, Nancy 52 F 16:24:00
Schwaegler, Jack 52 M 13:54:00
Scannell, Timothy 52 M

Cooley, Faith 53 F 19:39:00
Kaminski, Anna 56 F 20:46:00
Cook, Carmen 56 F 22:50:00
Rorty, Leslie 57 F 19:11:00
Paschkis, Julie 57 F 19:57:00
Meis, Chuck 57 M 18:32:00
Raynolds, William 58 M 14:31:00
Lewis, Brad 61 M 17:55:00
Cathey, Chuck 62 M 15:24:00
Pietrafesa, Louise 64 F 16:16:00
Johnson, David 66 M 30:03:00

Vance, Dana* 68 M 18:47:00
Ludlum, Meg 71 F 20:44:00
Drawbaugh, Kirby 77 M 21:18:00

2015 Half Mile Results by Time
Cox, Allison 31 F 10:33:00
Bauder, Laurie 46 F 10:40:00
Zeaiter, Janet 30 F 10:57:00
Ierien, Codie 29 F 11:27:00
Bertrand, Angela 27 F 11:28:00
Arnott, Sarah 24 F 11:30:00
Watson, Rochelle 22 F 11:37:00
Hubbs, Marissa 26 F 11:40:00
Robertson, Kayla 25 F 11:42:00
Smith, Katy 33 F 11:56:00
Gazis, Carey 52 F 13:24:00
Duggal, Sedona 15 F 13:31:00
Munson, Evangleline 19 F 13:35:00
Ferber, Larissa 26 F 13:43:00



Petway, Hailey 27 F 13:49:00
Jepsen, Sjohn 52 F 14:51:00
Stanley, Amanda 42 F 15:19:00
Cafasso, Donna 43 F 15:33:00
Pietrafesa, Louise 64 F 16:16:00
Scannell, Nancy 52 F 16:24:00
Hollinger, Kathleen 12 F 16:38:00
Baernstein, Amy 47 F 17:03:00
Schecter, Tanya 43 F 17:04:00
Hastings, Ellen 50 F 17:10:00
Nelson, Pegge 48 F 17:16:00
Adamski-Thorpe, Lillian 25 F 17:18:00
Murray, Kathy 50 F 17:24:00
Philbin, Jill 11 F 17:30:00
Bagshaw, Margaret 49 F 17:38:00
Morck, Lindsey 30 F 17:48:00
York, Fiona 48 F 17:48:00
Reynolds, Sara 50 F 18:07:00
Cory, Miriam 13 F 19:03:00
Bacharach, Julia 47 F 19:07:00
Rorty, Leslie 57 F 19:11:00
Cooley, Faith 53 F 19:39:00
Willis, Olivia 13 F 19:48:00
Paschkis, Julie 57 F 19:57:00
Zahler, Abbie 35 F 20:10:00
Ludlum, Meg 71 F 20:44:00
Kaminski, Anna 56 F 20:46:00
Cory, Rebecca 42 F 21:44:00
Cook, Carmen 56 F 22:50:00
Kakutani, Jennifer 39 F 23:17:00
Arcaya, Denise 44 F 25:10:00
White, Katherine 39 F

Buchholz, Brett 42 M 10:45:00
Scrivner, Craig 49 M 11:06:00
Tanimoto, Christopher 28 M 11:12:00
Hinterberg, Paul 32 M 11:31:00
Jacobson, Scottland 45 M 11:48:00
Crane, Adam 33 M 11:50:00
Smith, Jonathan 48 M 11:50:00
Martinez, Hector 29 M 11:57:00
Robertson, Roger 27 M 12:02:00
Nelson, Michael 51 M 12:18:00
Conway, John 26 M 12:46:00
Tamburini, Diego 48 M 13:15:00
Wilkens, Nicolaas 49 M 13:19:00
Schwaegler, Jack 52 M 13:54:00
Raynolds, William 58 M 14:31:00
Kovacs, Sandor 49 M 14:34:00
Adam, Matthew 13 M 14:44:00
Johnson, Jorgen 33 M 15:02:00
Cathey, Chuck 62 M 15:24:00
Adam, Frank 50 M 16:09:00
Buckner, Mark 35 M 16:37:00
Townsend, Ray 48 M 17:26:00
Lewis, Brad 61 M 17:55:00
Meis, Chuck 57 M 18:32:00
Hindman, Alex 29 M 18:34:00

Vance, Dana 68 M 18:47:00
Arcaya, Hector 43 M 19:43:00
Drawbaugh, Kirby 77 M 21:18:00
Baer, Eric 28 M 23:04:00



Johnson, David 66 M 30:03:00
Bahirwani, Vikas 31 M

Hagedorn, Chad 43 M

Muralles, Ivan 48 M

Scannell, Timothy 52 M

2015 1 Mile Race results by Last Name
Adam, Bridget 18 F 12:00:00
Adam, Margaret 50 F 28:07:00
Adam, Nicholas 16 M 13:08:00
Adamski-Thorpe, Lillian 25 F 34:49:00
Arnott, Sarah 24 F 21:43:00
Bacharach, Julia 47 F 27:13:00
Bagshaw, Margaret 49 F 33:44:00
Bauder, Laurie 46 F 27:35:00
Beier, Ed 35 M 31:33:00
Berkwitt, Glenn 56 M 33:41:00
Bertrand, Angela 27 F 22:29:00
Blue, Peter 58 M 28:54:00
Bradley, Julie 42 F 28:03:00
Brown, Sally 55 F 30:29:00
Bryant, Andrew 35 M 27:14:00
Buchholz, Brett 42 M 29:54:00
Buckner, Mark 35 M

Cane, Kristen 35 F 34:19:00
Carlson, Rory 17 M 18:53:00
Carvitto, Jared 31 M 19:07:00
Cathey, Chuck 62 M 29:54:00
Chan, Becky 58 F 36:06:00
Conway, John 26 M 23:21:00
Cox, Allison 31 F 19:41:00
Craig, Bethany 33 F 28:56:00
Curtis, Brad 40 M 31:49:00
Dai, Weiyou 22 M 33:40:00
Darby, Diane 68 F 41:31:00
Datta, Robin 50 M 29:12:00
Dokken, Johanna 37 F 27:04:00
Dooley, Krista 37 F

Duggal, Sedona 15 F 26:09:00
Duval, Andre 55 M 33:40:00
Ferber, Larissa 26 F 26:58:00
Frambes, Mackenzie 20 F 24:20:00
Gabrieli, Diego 52 M 33:49:00
Gazis, Carey 52 F 25:32:00
Glaister, Christine 33 F 18:11:00
Gottschalk, Sean 27 M 36:32:00
Graves, Jen 39 F 29:26:00
Guthrie, Susanne 40 F 26:42:00
Haack, Dennis 56 M 35:37:00
Hagedorn, Chad 43 M

Harless, Jeff 34 M 21:34:00
Harvey, Jason 35 M 32:15:00
Hastings, Ellen 50 F 32:01:00
Hayes, Elaine 42 F 27:57:00
Herzer, Marne 43 F 34:03:00
Hjelle, Ariane 38 F 32:04:00
Hoover, Mignon 41 F 29:33:00
Horrox, Robert 31 M



Howell, David 48 M 22:15:00
Hubbs, Marissa 26 F 22:31:00
Hundsnurscher, Kevin 38 M 40:35:00
Hutko, Alexander 37 M 26:14:00
Ierien, Codie 29 F 22:31:00
Ingham, Fred 48 M 19:18:00
Jacobs, Ronald 63 M 21:15:00
Jacobson, Scottland 45 M 23:21:00
Jarstad, Gene 63 M 26:28:00
Jerrell, Lauren 33 F 28:00:00
Johnson, Andrew 16 M 22:20:00
Johnson, Kenneth 56 M 31:13:00
June, Steve 34 M 19:01:00
Keen, Katherine 40 F 28:09:00
Kennedy, Elizabeth 45 F 33:24:00
Kerr, Nicholas 43 M 25:37:00
Kilian, Darren 40 M

Kilian, David 30 M 39:30:00
Killian, Paul 34 M

Kim, Amy 40 F 35:32:00
Klawitter, Marieka 55 F 36:59:00
Kovacs, Sandor 49 M 29:26:00
Kropf, Peter 39 M

Lauterbach, Lucy 62 F 43:55:00
Lee, Su-wan 54 F 35:37:00
Lee, Tianna 17 F 28:52:00
Loschky, Kirk 46 M 27:33:00
MacGuire, Kathleen 33 F 23:59:00
Martinez, Hector 29 M 23:43:00
Milligan, Lynn 52 F 26:12:00
Morck, Lindsey 30 F 33:37:00
Mukai, Marlee 27 F 36:07:00
Muralles, Ivan 48 M 33:10:00
Naiden, John 69 M 35:06:00
Nelson, Michael 51 M 23:13:00
Nunn, Matt 43 M 24:19:00
Oestreich, Victoria 23 F 25:00:00
Ogryzko, Max 20 M 25:53:00

Pace, Michael 64 M 30:39:00
Pelczarski, Troy 12 M 22:44:00
Petway, Hailey 27 F 26:25:00
Pothering, Joel 49 M 25:48:00
Presnal, Anne 47 F

Quinton, Michelle 47 F 23:21:00
Rawling, Alesander 31 M 23:18:00
Robar, Oliver ASK M 26:52:00
Roe, Amy 42 F 30:25:00
Rohman, Keith 57 M 35:23:00
Rorty, Leslie 57 F 27:37:00
Rosencrantz, Terry 57 F 34:24:00
Salmon, Alexandra 31 F 24:00:00
Santander, Ari 48 F 40:03:00
Scannell, Nancy 52 F

Scannell, Timothy 52 M

Schumacher, Erin 36 F 32:49:00
Schwaegler, Becky 52 F 28:04:00
Schwaegler, Jack 52 M 27:51:00
Scrivner, Craig 49 M 21:32:00
Sillman, Marcie 61 F 38:22:00
Smith, Katy 33 F 24:49:00
Spaulding, Dan 38 M 21:54:00



Spindler, Dana 33 F 27:43:00
Steck, Margaret 47 F 37:15:00
Sullivan, Nicole 35 F 26:25:00
Tamburini, Diego 48 M 26:55:00
Tanimoto, Christopher 28 M 21:07:00
Trinh, Timothy 41 M 37:13:00
Tutmarc, Brandon 31 M 28:15:00
Urback, Meghan 28 F 30:42:00
VonDestinon, Paul 48 M

Walper, Katherine 25 F 30:00:00
Watson, Rochelle 22 F 22:41:00
Westmoreland, Clark 54 M 33:41:00
Westmoreland, Spencer 17 M 26:46:00
Wilkens, Nicolaas 49 M 25:42:00
Williams-Judge, Sue 56 F 30:36:00
Wilson, Matthew 29 M 26:36:00
Yee, Adelia 47 F 32:57:00
Zeaiter, Janet 30 F 20:57:00
Ziberna, Jennifer 33 F

2015 1 Mile Race Results by Age
Pelczarski, Troy 12 M 22:44:00
Duggal, Sedona 15 F 26:09:00
Adam, Nicholas 16 M 13:08:00
Johnson, Andrew 16 M 22:20:00
Lee, Tianna 17 F 28:52:00
Carlson, Rory 17 M 18:53:00
Westmoreland, Spencer 17 M 26:46:00
Adam, Bridget 18 F 12:00:00
Frambes, Mackenzie 20 F 24:20:00
Ogryzko, Max 20 M 25:53:00
Watson, Rochelle 22 F 22:41:00
Dai, Weiyou 22 M 33:40:00
Oestreich, Victoria 23 F 25:00:00
Arnott, Sarah 24 F 21:43:00
Walper, Katherine 25 F 30:00:00
Adamski-Thorpe, Lillian 25 F 34:49:00
Hubbs, Marissa 26 F 22:31:00
Ferber, Larissa 26 F 26:58:00
Conway, John 26 M 23:21:00
Bertrand, Angela 27 F 22:29:00
Petway, Hailey 27 F 26:25:00
Mukai, Marlee 27 F 36:07:00
Gottschalk, Sean 27 M 36:32:00
Urback, Meghan 28 F 30:42:00
Tanimoto, Christopher 28 M 21:07:00
Ierien, Codie 29 F 22:31:00
Martinez, Hector 29 M 23:43:00
Wilson, Matthew 29 M 26:36:00
Zeaiter, Janet 30 F 20:57:00
Morck, Lindsey 30 F 33:37:00
Kilian, David 30 M 39:30:00
Cox, Allison 31 F 19:41:00
Salmon, Alexandra 31 F 24:00:00
Carvitto, Jared 31 M 19:07:00
Rawling, Alesander 31 M 23:18:00
Tutmarc, Brandon 31 M 28:15:00
Horrox, Robert 31 M

Glaister, Christine 33 F 18:11:00
MacGuire, Kathleen 33 F 23:59:00



Smith, Katy 33 F 24:49:00
Spindler, Dana 33 F 27:43:00
Jerrell, Lauren 33 F 28:00:00
Craig, Bethany 33 F 28:56:00
Ziberna, Jennifer 33 F

June, Steve 34 M 19:01:00
Harless, Jeff 34 M 21:34:00
Killian, Paul 34 M

Sullivan, Nicole 35 F 26:25:00
Cane, Kristen 35 F 34:19:00
Bryant, Andrew 35 M 27:14:00
Beier, Ed 35 M 31:33:00
Harvey, Jason 35 M 32:15:00
Buckner, Mark 35 M

Schumacher, Erin 36 F 32:49:00
Dokken, Johanna 37 F 27:04:00
Dooley, Krista 37 F

Hutko, Alexander 37 M 26:14:00
Hjelle, Ariane 38 F 32:04:00
Spaulding, Dan 38 M 21:54:00
Hundsnurscher, Kevin 38 M 40:35:00
Graves, Jen 39 F 29:26:00
Kropf, Peter 39 M

Guthrie, Susanne 40 F 26:42:00
Keen, Katherine 40 F 28:09:00
Kim, Amy 40 F 35:32:00
Curtis, Brad 40 M 31:49:00
Kilian, Darren 40 M

Hoover, Mignon 41 F 29:33:00
Trinh, Timothy 41 M 37:13:00
Hayes, Elaine 42 F 27:57:00
Bradley, Julie 42 F 28:03:00
Roe, Amy 42 F 30:25:00
Buchholz, Brett 42 M 29:54:00
Herzer, Marne 43 F 34:03:00
Nunn, Matt 43 M 24:19:00
Kerr, Nicholas 43 M 25:37:00
Hagedorn, Chad 43 M

Kennedy, Elizabeth 45 F 33:24:00
Jacobson, Scottland 45 M 23:21:00
Bauder, Laurie 46 F 27:35:00
Loschky, Kirk 46 M 27:33:00
Quinton, Michelle 47 F 23:21:00
Bacharach, Julia 47 F 27:13:00
Yee, Adelia 47 F 32:57:00
Steck, Margaret 47 F 37:15:00
Presnal, Anne 47 F

Santander, Ari 48 F 40:03:00
Ingham, Fred 48 M 19:18:00
Howell, David 48 M 22:15:00
Tamburini, Diego 48 M 26:55:00
Muralles, Ivan 48 M 33:10:00
VonDestinon, Paul 48 M

Bagshaw, Margaret 49 F 33:44:00
Scrivner, Craig 49 M 21:32:00
Wilkens, Nicolaas 49 M 25:42:00
Pothering, Joel 49 M 25:48:00
Kovacs, Sandor 49 M 29:26:00
Adam, Margaret 50 F 28:07:00
Hastings, Ellen 50 F 32:01:00
Datta, Robin 50 M 29:12:00



Nelson, Michael 51 M 23:13:00
Gazis, Carey 52 F 25:32:00
Milligan, Lynn 52 F 26:12:00
Schwaegler, Becky 52 F 28:04:00
Scannell, Nancy 52 F

Schwaegler, Jack 52 M 27:51:00
Gabrieli, Diego 52 M 33:49:00
Scannell, Timothy 52 M

Lee, Su-wan 54 F 35:37:00
Westmoreland, Clark 54 M 33:41:00
Brown, Sally 55 F 30:29:00
Klawitter, Marieka 55 F 36:59:00
Duval, Andre 55 M 33:40:00
Williams-Judge, Sue 56 F 30:36:00
Johnson, Kenneth 56 M 31:13:00
Berkwitt, Glenn 56 M 33:41:00
Haack, Dennis 56 M 35:37:00
Rorty, Leslie 57 F 27:37:00
Rosencrantz, Terry 57 F 34:24:00
Rohman, Keith 57 M 35:23:00
Chan, Becky 58 F 36:06:00
Blue, Peter 58 M 28:54:00
Sillman, Marcie 61 F 38:22:00
Lauterbach, Lucy 62 F 43:55:00
Cathey, Chuck 62 M 29:54:00
Jacobs, Ronald 63 M 21:15:00
Jarstad, Gene 63 M 26:28:00

Pace, Michael 64 M 30:39:00
Darby, Diane 68 F 41:31:00
Naiden, John 69 M 35:06:00
Robar, Oliver ASK M 26:52:00

2015 Mile Race Results by Time

Adam, Bridget 18 F 12:00:00
Glaister, Christine 33 F 18:11:00
Cox, Allison 31 F 19:41:00
Zeaiter, Janet 30 F 20:57:00
Arnott, Sarah 24 F 21:43:00
Bertrand, Angela 27 F 22:29:00
Hubbs, Marissa 26 F 22:31:00
Ierien, Codie 29 F 22:31:00
Watson, Rochelle 22 F 22:41:00
Quinton, Michelle 47 F 23:21:00
MacGuire, Kathleen 33 F 23:59:00
Salmon, Alexandra 31 F 24:00:00
Frambes, Mackenzie 20 F 24:20:00
Smith, Katy 33 F 24:49:00
Oestreich, Victoria 23 F 25:00:00
Gazis, Carey 52 F 25:32:00
Duggal, Sedona 15 F 26:09:00
Milligan, Lynn 52 F 26:12:00
Petway, Hailey 27 F 26:25:00
Sullivan, Nicole 35 F 26:25:00
Guthrie, Susanne 40 F 26:42:00
Ferber, Larissa 26 F 26:58:00
Dokken, Johanna 37 F 27:04:00
Bacharach, Julia 47 F 27:13:00
Bauder, Laurie 46 F 27:35:00
Rorty, Leslie 57 F 27:37:00



Spindler, Dana 33 F 27:43:00
Hayes, Elaine 42 F 27:57:00
Jerrell, Lauren 33 F 28:00:00
Bradley, Julie 42 F 28:03:00
Schwaegler, Becky 52 F 28:04:00
Adam, Margaret 50 F 28:07:00
Keen, Katherine 40 F 28:09:00
Lee, Tianna 17 F 28:52:00
Craig, Bethany 33 F 28:56:00
Graves, Jen 39 F 29:26:00
Hoover, Mignon 41 F 29:33:00
Walper, Katherine 25 F 30:00:00
Roe, Amy 42 F 30:25:00
Brown, Sally 55 F 30:29:00
Williams-Judge, Sue 56 F 30:36:00
Urback, Meghan 28 F 30:42:00
Hastings, Ellen 50 F 32:01:00
Hjelle, Ariane 38 F 32:04:00
Schumacher, Erin 36 F 32:49:00
Yee, Adelia 47 F 32:57:00
Kennedy, Elizabeth 45 F 33:24:00
Morck, Lindsey 30 F 33:37:00
Bagshaw, Margaret 49 F 33:44:00
Herzer, Marne 43 F 34:03:00
Cane, Kristen 35 F 34:19:00
Rosencrantz, Terry 57 F 34:24:00
Adamski-Thorpe, Lillian 25 F 34:49:00
Kim, Amy 40 F 35:32:00
Lee, Su-wan 54 F 35:37:00
Chan, Becky 58 F 36:06:00
Mukai, Marlee 27 F 36:07:00
Klawitter, Marieka 55 F 36:59:00
Steck, Margaret 47 F 37:15:00
Sillman, Marcie 61 F 38:22:00
Santander, Ari 48 F 40:03:00
Darby, Diane 68 F 41:31:00
Lauterbach, Lucy 62 F 43:55:00
Ziberna, Jennifer 33 F

Dooley, Krista 37 F

Presnal, Anne 47 F

Scannell, Nancy 52 F

Adam, Nicholas 16 M 13:08:00
Carlson, Rory 17 M 18:53:00
June, Steve 34 M 19:01:00
Carvitto, Jared 31 M 19:07:00
Ingham, Fred 48 M 19:18:00
Tanimoto, Christopher 28 M 21:07:00
Jacobs, Ronald 63 M 21:15:00
Scrivner, Craig 49 M 21:32:00
Harless, Jeff 34 M 21:34:00
Spaulding, Dan 38 M 21:54:00
Howell, David 48 M 22:15:00
Johnson, Andrew 16 M 22:20:00
Pelczarski, Troy 12 M 22:44:00
Nelson, Michael 51 M 23:13:00
Rawling, Alesander 31 M 23:18:00
Conway, John 26 M 23:21:00
Jacobson, Scottland 45 M 23:21:00
Martinez, Hector 29 M 23:43:00
Nunn, Matt 43 M 24:19:00
Kerr, Nicholas 43 M 25:37:00



Wilkens, Nicolaas 49 M 25:42:00
Pothering, Joel 49 M 25:48:00
Ogryzko, Max 20 M 25:53:00
Hutko, Alexander 37 M 26:14:00
Jarstad, Gene 63 M 26:28:00
Wilson, Matthew 29 M 26:36:00
Westmoreland, Spencer 17 M 26:46:00
Robar, Oliver ASK M 26:52:00
Tamburini, Diego 48 M 26:55:00
Bryant, Andrew 35 M 27:14:00
Loschky, Kirk 46 M 27:33:00
Schwaegler, Jack 52 M 27:51:00
Tutmarc, Brandon 31 M 28:15:00
Blue, Peter 58 M 28:54:00
Datta, Robin 50 M 29:12:00
Kovacs, Sandor 49 M 29:26:00
Buchholz, Brett 42 M 29:54:00
Cathey, Chuck 62 M 29:54:00

Pace, Michael 64 M 30:39:00
Johnson, Kenneth 56 M 31:13:00
Beier, Ed 35 M 31:33:00
Curtis, Brad 40 M 31:49:00
Harvey, Jason 35 M 32:15:00
Muralles, Ivan 48 M 33:10:00
Dai, Weiyou 22 M 33:40:00
Duval, Andre 55 M 33:40:00
Westmoreland, Clark 54 M 33:41:00
Berkwitt, Glenn 56 M 33:41:00
Gabrieli, Diego 52 M 33:49:00
Naiden, John 69 M 35:06:00
Rohman, Keith 57 M 35:23:00
Haack, Dennis 56 M 35:37:00
Gottschalk, Sean 27 M 36:32:00
Trinh, Timothy 41 M 37:13:00
Kilian, David 30 M 39:30:00
Hundsnurscher, Kevin 38 M 40:35:00
Horrox, Robert 31 M

Killian, Paul 34 M

Buckner, Mark 35 M

Kropf, Peter 39 M

Kilian, Darren 40 M

Hagedorn, Chad 43 M

VonDestinon, Paul 48 M

Scannell, Timothy 52 M


